Entries And Results™

2025 Spiro XC Meet (MS Entries)

JH Boys 3200 Run

School /Team Scores - Placers

S ————— —————— e —

Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Roland Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Order of Finish

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

58

87

89

100

107

RACE CLOCK: 00:23:50.270

2-3-6-7-8

4-10-11-16-

1-13-19-23

5-18-20-21

9-14-22-27

12-30-32-33

17

-31

-25

-28

15-29

24 - 26

35-36

34

PLACE

I S ) B N )

00:12:31.510 Anderson, Ethan
00:12:38.660 Spiers, Chasin 448
00:12:39.510 Wiedel, Wyatt 450
00:12:58.600 Harris, Jayven 396
00:13:05.780  Perrette, Levi 408
00:13:10.440 Hall, Logan 377
00:13:16.990 Grant, Jackson 441
00:13:27.440  Ecker, Justin 439

11

10

Heavener Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Pocola Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country 2 2
Boys Cross Country 3 3
Boys Cross Country 4 4

Boys Cross Country 5

Boys Cross Country 6 5
Boys Cross Country 7 6
Boys Cross Country 8 7



PLACE

B S ) T B N )

00:13:34.920

00:13:45.440

00:13:46.860

00:13:50.710

00:14:06.240

00:14:13.730

00:14:17.380

00:14:18.210

00:14:28.200

00:14:32.250

00:14:48.930

00:14:57.850

00:14:58.340

00:14:59.670

00:15:10.470

00:15:11.490

00:15:17.790

00:15:24.610

00:15:36.230

00:15:45.230

Bair, Caden
Sutton, Wyatt
Franco, Bryson
Dawkins, Brantley
Monroe, Scout
Escobar, Andrew
Vanhook, Chipper
Boyd, Jayse
Coffey, Laramie
Upton, Caleb
Matias, Jason
Hale, Waylon
Sisco, Koldyn
Enger, Aidin
Heatherington, Timmy
Wood, John
McGrew, Isaac
Lopez, Mannuel
Morris, Austin

Edwards, Koleman

449

321

394

401

422

364

318

438

405

459

395

381

349

378

382

322

358

402

313

Central (Sallisaw) Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Gore Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Roland Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Heavener Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Gore Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Wister Jr. High School - Boys Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Heavener Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Boys Cross Country

Central (Sallisaw) Middle School - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24



PLACE

B S ) T B N )

00:15:58.210

00:16:03.780

00:16:06.300

00:16:08.770

00:16:09.400

00:16:12.850

00:16:24.370

00:16:28.620

00:16:29.250

00:16:41.960

00:17:14.640

00:17:14.860

00:17:29.880

00:17:59.950

00:18:20.740

00:18:30.410

00:18:53.430

00:19:52.860

00:20:06.360

00:20:35.410

Hill, Logan
Leaptrot, Tucker
Montgomery, Quinn
Moldrup, Zander
Cox, Cale

Schuster, Ryker
Corderman, Greyson
Davis, Wyatt
Durfey, Colton
Haynes, Garrett
Kling, Silas
Earnhart, Kash
Smith, Tucker
Santiago, Froylan
Yandell, Michael
Watts, Camden
Camargo, Wyatt
Vasquez, Alvaro
Rymer, Weston

Ramirez, Jose

398

323

314

320

446

419

348

415

397

423

421

404

445

383

406

346

365

362

360

n/a

Hodgen Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Central (Sallisaw) Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Gore Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Roland Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Heavener Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Porum Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Roland Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Roland Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Boys Cross Country
Heavener Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Heavener Junior High - Boys Cross Country
Heavener Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Heavener Junior High - Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country
Boys Cross Country

Boys Cross Country

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36



PLACE

B S ) B N )

00:20:47.400 Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country

00:20:47.400 Jeffery, Jayden 443 Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 49
00:20:53.140 Glasco, Trey 440 Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 50
00:21:29.140 Hewett, Billy 354 Heavener Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 51
00:22:34.590 Allen, Cody L 437 Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 52
00:22:35.410 lvy, Mason 442 Spiro Junior High - Boys Cross Country Boys Cross Country 53

JH Girls 2400 Run RACE CLOCK: 00:18:51.740

School /Team Scores - Placers

—— . ——— i — —

Brushy Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 3-4-7-12-19 24 - 38
Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 74 6-13-15-17-23 25-28
Panama Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 97 9-10-20-22-36 39-40
Porum Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 100 1-2-30-32-35

Central (Sallisaw) Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 103 11-14-18-27-33

Hodgen Middle School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 128 5-16-31-34-42 43 -45
Wister Jr. High School - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 148 8-21-29-44-46

Heavener Junior High - Girls Cross Country Girls Cross Country 104 26-37-41

Order of Finish



PLACE

I N T N S 1

00:11:16.700

00:11:40.140

00:12:01.650

00:12:07.500

00:12:11.110

00:12:25.980

00:12:28.470

00:12:29.500

00:12:31.570

00:12:32.270

00:12:32.850

00:12:34.370

00:13:06.240

00:13:08.870

00:13:12.760

00:13:15.910

00:13:19.210

00:13:21.330

00:13:25.630

00:13:32.310

Bush, Asher
Kilgore, Karley
Kinion, Taylor
Campbell, Peyton
Fleetwood, Elizabeth
Hancox, Lydia
Wiedel, Whitley
Lamp, Avie

Matias, Alysson
Duncan, Brilee
McGuire , Halle
Wilson, Scotti
Bentley , Hayley
Darneal, Kynslee
Bauer, Sailor
Walker-Smith, Axton
Haynes, Zaydnn
Mcclure, Sophie
Goodson, Bryar

Mclnerney, Lily

412

315

301

302

372

435

304

455

386

387

311

300

425

307

434

373

427

309

305

Porum Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Porum Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Gore Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Brushy Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Brushy Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Brushy Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Wister Jr. High School - Girls Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Panama Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Central (Sallisaw) Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Brushy Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Central (Sallisaw) Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Central (Sallisaw) Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Brushy Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



PLACE

I ) ) ™ N NN 1 )

00:13:40.230

00:13:47.720

00:13:52.450

00:13:54.830

00:13:59.950

00:14:05.870

00:14:06.830

00:14:09.870

00:14:18.290

00:14:21.210

00:14:35.850

00:14:40.680

00:14:41.290

00:14:43.370

00:14:44.710

00:14:45.590

00:14:49.810

00:14:50.340

00:14:50.740

00:14:58.980

Weaver, Boston
Goad, Heidi
Painter, Oakley
Thornton, Nealiah
Fleetwood, Jaden
Spiers, Embri
Cartwright, Addy
Riggs, Graye
Trusty, Sadie
Sennett, Macey
Bonner, Marley
Boyd, Sophie
Cheshier, Adrian
Sublet, Ava
Meeks, Avery
Blalock, Olivia
Gabriel, Luna
Strain, Claire
Monroe, Kimber

Vincent, Kenbri

453

390

432

303

429

326

310

433

457

416

409

370

430

413

308

371

414

389

407

Panama Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Wister Jr. High School - Girls Cross Country

Panama Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Brushy Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Heavener Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Central (Sallisaw) Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Wister Jr. High School - Girls Cross Country

Roland Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Porum Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Hodgen Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Porum Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Central (Sallisaw) Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Porum Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Panama Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Pocola Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36



PLACE

I ) L N NN 1 )

00:15:09.410

00:15:23.960

00:16:00.770

00:16:14.440

00:16:16.470

00:16:25.940

00:16:42.910

00:16:54.160

00:17:16.900

00:17:17.500

00:17:37.200

00:17:41.120

00:17:55.510

00:17:57.790

00:18:02.170

00:18:24.150

00:18:48.820

Diaz, Yadira

Young, Addsyn
Armstrong , Kenslee
Sutton, Emily
Wood, Hallie
Forehand, Autumn
Baker, Natalee
Klaeger, Tessa
Barron, Charlotte
Yandell, Brylie
Harp, Millie
Caldwell, Kinzler
Morrison, Kylie
Bain, Adalynne
Willis, Holly
Antonio-Lopez, Heidy

Sawney, Isis

306

384

431

393

332

368

426

1000

375

454

385

374

367

458

366

428

Heavener Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Brushy Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Heavener Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Wister Jr. High School - Girls Cross Country
Panama Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Girls Cross Country
Wister Jr. High School - Girls Cross Country
Hodgen Middle School - Girls Cross Country

Spiro Junior High - Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country
Girls Cross Country

Girls Cross Country

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46



